

C.R.(NDPS) 132/25 (CIS R. No.132/25)

Order No.19

Dated 10.04.2026

All (04) accused persons are produced through VC mode.

Separate Lawyers haziras are filed for the 04 accused persons.

Ld. PP in charge files memo of appearance.

To **24.04.2026** for production and IO report.

Typed at my dictation

Sd/-

Judge, Special Court
(NDPS), Siliguri

Sd/-

Judge, Special Court
(NDPS), Siliguri